ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 29th April 2016
Currency — AUD

There was 1 entry and 1 exit for the ASX last week.
There are 8 new orders for the coming week

Entries:  Qantas

Exits: Metals X Limited
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

BHP Billiton Ltd BHP 17.04 Amend 18.02
Qantas QAN 4.17 Amend 3.64
Rio Tinto Ltd RIO 38.08 Amend 43.96
Retained

Ridley Corporation RIC 1.407 Retain 1.407
Tabcorp Holdings TAH 4.07 Retain 4.07

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Charter Hall Retail



Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

Ainsworth Gaming AGI Buy 2.52 2.20 0.32
Fairfax Media FXJ Buy 0.81 0.77 0.04
Orora Limited ORA Sell 2.36 2.62 0.36
NEW ORDERS:

Adelaide Brighton ABC Sell 4.92 5.19 0.27
Automotive Holdings AHG Buy 3.99 3.75 0.24
CIMIC Group CIM Sell 33.94 36.65 2.71
CSR Ltd CSR Sell 3.1 3.53 0.42
Mirvac Group MGR Sell 1.835 2.00 0.165
Sims Metal Mgmnt SGM Sell 8.65 10.32 1.67
Skycity Entertainment SKC Sell 4.38 4.72 034
Vocus Comms VOC Sell 8.45 9.16 0.71
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Date: Friday, June 6, 2014 Open: 3.350 High: 3.400 Low: 3.220 Close: 3.340 Range: 0.180 Volume: 17,969,983 High Date: Monday, June 2, 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, June 4, 2014 Position: 1409 Cursor Value : 4.77
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Date: Friday, March 27, 2015 Open: 2.850 High: 2.950 Low: 2.750 Close: 2.900 Range: 0.200 Volume: 4,168,719 High Date: Wednesday, March 25, 2015 Low Date: Monday, March 23, 2015 Position: 692 Cursor Value : 3.99
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Date: Friday, December 19, 2014 Open: 3.630 High: 3.720 Low: 3.550 Close: 3.660 Range: 0.170 Volume: 5,834,035 High Date: Friday, December 19, 2014 Low Date: Monday, December 15, 2014 Position: 476 Cursor Value : 3.46
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Date: Friday, September 26, 2014 Open: 20.680 High: 20.840 Low: 20.110 Close: 20.160 Range: 0.730 Volume: 1,426,063 High Date: Thursday, September 25, 2014 Low Date: Friday, September 26, 2014 Position: 1251 Cursor Value : 32.08
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Date: Friday, August 21, 2015 Open: 3.500 High: 3.530 Low: 3.225 Close: 3.270 Range: 0.305 Volume: 21,770,906 High Date: Monday, August 17, 2015 Low Date: Friday, August 21, 2015 Position: 1499 Cursor Value : 4.34
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Date: Friday, June 19, 2015 Open: 1.890 High: 1.925 Low: 1.830 Close: 1.895 Range: 0.095 Volume: 111,879,307 High Date: Tuesday, June 16, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, June 18, 2015 Position: 835 Cursor Value : 2.19
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Date: Friday, October 9, 2015 Open: 2.360 High: 2.460 Low: 2.355 Close: 2.390 Range: 0.105 Volume: 15,667,065 High Date: Tuesday, October 6, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, October 8, 2015 Position: 94 Cursor Value : 1.59
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Date: Friday, February 20, 2015 Open: 0.993 High: 1.011 Low: 0.988 Close: 0.997 Range: 0.023 Volume: 422,764 High Date: Wednesday, February 18, 2015 Low Date: Monday, February 16, 2015 Position: 52 Cursor Value : 1.30
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Date: Friday, December 11, 2015 Open: 3.960 High: 3.990 Low: 3.910 Close: 3.930 Range: 0.080 Volume: 3,852,879 High Date: Monday, December 7, 2015 Low Date: Friday, December 11, 2015 Position: 806 Cursor Value : 4.87
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Date: Friday, May 30, 2014 Open: 4.340 High: 4.480 Low: 4.120 Close: 4.350 Range: 0.360 Volume: 1,492,598 High Date: Friday, May 30, 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014 Position: 324 Cursor Value : 8.10



